
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 592942 082020CIGS126911 OBIETTIVOMARKETING SRLS

2 593045 082020CIGS126912 LELLA ANGELINA

3 593051 082020CIGS126913 C. M. GLOBAL SRL UNIPERSONALE

4 593127 082020CIGS126902 REGINA SRL

5 593127 082020CIGS126903 REGINA SRL

6 593132 082020CIGS126916 MULA GIOVANNI

7 593184 082020CIGS126295 GTP SRL

8 593385 082020CIGS126918 VTA SRL

9 593675 082020CIGS126745 LINEA D'ARTE COOPERATIVA SOCIALE INTEGRATA

10 593753 082020CIGS126925 PICCA E PICCA SNC DI ALESSANDRA E ANTONELLA PICCA

11 593754 082020CIGS125854 MEEPLE SNC DI ROMANI CHIARA

12 593878 082020CIGS126927 MG INFISSI SRLS

13 594027 082020CIGS126892 GENERAL JINGLES SRL

14 594210 082020CIGS126910 GIADA SRL

15 594366 082020CIGS126931 DA MARINO SRL

16 594441 082020CIGS107978 EFFEGI SAS DI MARCHIONNE F C

17 594507 082020CIGS126933 WELLNESS CLUB SOC SPORT DIL A RL

18 595855 082020CIGS126919 VALLESI RAFFAELLA

19 594509 082020CIGS126932 STEFANONI FLLI SSA

20 594744 082020CIGS126920 FIORINI MARINA

21 594743 082020CIGS126935 ESSE BI SRL SOCIO UNICO

22 594950 082020CIGS126938 ASSO BAR SRL

23 595098 082020CIGS055729 BATTAGLIA MARIA GRAZIA

24 595290 082020CIGS126943 BOSCHIVA VEROLANA SRLS

25 595466 082020CIGS126803 ELITALIANA S.p.A.

26 595466 082020CIGS126804 ELITALIANA S.p.A.

27 595465 082020CIGS126930 DINO ARGENTATI SRL

28 595507 082020CIGS126736 ASSICOLOMBO SAS DI MELUZZI PAOLO

29 595550 082020CIGS126794 YANG ZHOUBO

30 595725 082020CIGS126954 C F BROSTERKING SNC DI HOSSAIN MIRAJ CO

31 595812 082020CIGS126922 CONFINDUSTRIA CISAMBIENTE

32 595942 082020CIGS126936 TRASPORTO CALCESTRUZZI PIC SCOOP ARL

33 596503 082020CIGS126200 F.LLI DE ANDREIS SNC

34 596568 082020CIGS126968 NESCON SRL

35 596632 082020CIGS126969 TORAMO CERTIFICAZIONI SRL

36 596887 082020CIGS126750 TRICORNIS SRL

37 596953 082020CIGS061509 ECO BIO LAUNDRY SRLS

38 596973 082020CIGS126709 INGLESE CARLO LEONE

39 597015 082020CIGS126671 FREZZE SRL

40 597017 082020CIGS107361 GENTILI MASSIMO

41 597108 082020CIGS126972 SPAZIO LIBERO COOPSOC ARL ONLUS 

42 597347 082020CIGS126974 MUCILLA 2004 SOC. COOP. A R.L.

43 597459 082020CIGS126424 BD COSTRUZIONI E RESTAURI SRLS

44 597664 082020CIGS126977 AUTOSCUOLA BRAVETTA 2000 SRL

45 597677 082020CIGS126975 DJ SRL

46 597898 082020CIGS126706 ALOA GROUP SRL

47 597890 082020CIGS126805 FENEAL UIL SINDACATO PROVINCIALE VITERBO

48 598016 082020CIGS125371 POLIAMBULATORIO DA VINCI SRL

49 598014 082020CIGS125842 PROIETTI ANNALISE

50 598376 082020CIGS126940 MANNINO ELEONORA

51 598377 082020CIGS126981 DIAMOND'S SNC DI ILIE ALINA ELENA

52 598685 082020CIGS125664 METAL PROGET SNC

53 598836 082020CIGS126985 EDILIZIA SAMA SRL

54 598926 082020CIGS126596 FERRAMENTA PRATI FISCALI SRL

55 598963 082020CIGS126989 LA MIMOSA DI CLAUDIO CECCHETTI E C. SNC

56 599065 082020CIGS126654 BAR STAZIONE SAS DI MASTRANGELI L C

57 599194 082020CIGS126987 SNAP CREATIVE HUB SRL

58 599429 082020CIGS097597 FIACCHI GIANLUCA

59 599508 082020CIGS126959 GIA.MA S.R.L.



60 599846 082020CIGS125169 THE ITALIAN JOB SRLS

61 599940 082020CIGS117699 EURPNEUMATICI SRL

62 599947 082020CIGS120173 JIANG YUNIAN

63 599945 082020CIGS116465 SEREDIUC MARIANA LAURA

64 599948 082020CIGS126994 AUTOFFICINA CIOTTI VG SRL SEMPLIFICATA

65 600144 082020CIGS126998 ROSSI STEFANIA

66 600139 082020CIGS126999 ATES SRL

67 600228 082020CIGS126992 HUSSAIN AHMED MOHAMED ELSAYED

68 600229 082020CIGS126320 BLIZZARD SERVICES SRLS

69 600319 082020CIGS126996 DI CONZA GABRIELE

70 600324 082020CIGS125458 IL POZZETTO SNC DI SEGNERI ROBERTO C

71 600445 082020CIGS116251 STUDIO BALSAMO DR GIANCARLO

72 600529 082020CIGS100282 STUDIO CINECITTA' UNINOMINALE S.R.L.

73 600521 082020CIGS105427 STUDIO PEGASO SRL

74 600526 082020CIGS125160 TRECCA SRLS

75 600532 082020CIGS119845 EDILIZIA 3 N SRL SEMPLIFICATA

76 600633 082020CIGS126668 STUDIO PEGASO SRL

77 600637 082020CIGS126941 STUDIO CINECITTA' UNINOMINALE S.R.L.

78 600639 082020CIGS126658 SEREDIUC MARIANA LAURA

79 600647 082020CIGS126670 JIANG YUNIAN

80 600691 082020CIGS126990 THE ITALIAN JOB SRLS

81 600692 082020CIGS086644 LANDINI DAVID

82 600837 082020CIGS127001 ROMANO FABRIZIO

83 600852 082020CIGS127010 GOOD HAIR STUDIO SRLS

84 600935 082020CIGS126795 ARVON SRL

85 600936 082020CIGS126784 EDIZIONI DI COMUNITA' SRL

86 600939 082020CIGS126876 IMMOBILIARE SALARIA SRL

87 601171 082020CIGS045488 MARINUCCI GIAMPIERO

88 601274 082020CIGS125968 MOHAMED SOLIMAN HOSAM MAHER

89 601275 082020CIGS125963 MOHAMED SOLIMAN HOSAM MAHER

90 601278 082020CIGS125962 MOHAMED SOLIMAN HOSAM MAHER

91 601282 082020CIGS125964 MOHAMED SOLIMAN HOSAM MAHER

92 601348 082020CIGS126646 FABBRICA THORO SRL

93 601365 082020CIGS127022 TRECCA SRLS

94 601430 082020CIGS127019 ROMAGNA GIUSEPPE

95 601503 082020CIGS126652 IL BORGHETTO SRL

96 601661 082020CIGS127023 BCM MANUTENZIONI SRLS

97 601744 082020CIGS127031 CAPOCCIA FAIOLA SNC

98 601747 082020CIGS125149 CAFFETTERIA MANDUCA SRL

99 601798 082020CIGS127020 OLLANO ELISABETTA

100 601799 082020CIGS127026 FREEAIR HELICOPTERS - SpA

101 601799 082020CIGS127028 FREEAIR HELICOPTERS - SpA

102 601801 082020CIGS127030 ELITALIANA TRAINING ACADEMY SRL

103 603038 082020CIGS126403 STC SRLS

104 603670 082020CIGS127040 LUCIO MANCINO SRL

105 603794 082020CIGS126951 DI SAURO ALESSANDRO

106 603795 082020CIGS127043 LA CUSTODIA SRL

107 603796 082020CIGS126950 DI MEGLIO GIOVANNI-Nave:M/P SABRINA-IMO:0000000-NumIscr:2GA1064

108 603798 082020CIGS126948 ALLA LAMBERTO

109 603805 082020CIGS126949 ALLA ANTONIO & C SNC

110 604108 082020CIGS116584 TECNOCOPY SRL

111 604111 082020CIGS127033 Sala Umberto Srl

112 604247 082020CIGS126900 CECCARELLI GIAN PAOLO

113 604242 082020CIGS126904 CENTRO STUDI ATENA SRL

114 604362 082020CIGS126956 GANELLI MAURIZIO

115 604364 082020CIGS097400 FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS SRLS

116 604361 082020CIGS127047 REWARE IMPRESA SOCIALE

117 604371 082020CIGS097388 MP PINETA SACCHETTI SRL

118 604370 082020CIGS127057 MAGICA SNC DI FANTACCI ALESSIO

119 604472 082020CIGS102544 ENSITOUR

120 604478 082020CIGS127060 TORRE D'ASCANIO II SRL

121 604711 082020CIGS118157 ZERILLI ADRIANO

122 604727 082020CIGS127062 COSTAGO SRL

123 604741 082020CIGS126829 ERAMO VITTORIO



124 604728 082020CIGS126955 EXPO CARNI SRL

125 604804 082020CIGS127070 CAFFETTERIA MANDUCA SRL

126 604980 082020CIGS127065 POGGI CARLO ROBERTO SNC

127 605095 082020CIGS127068 LEGALITY HOME SRL SEMPLIFICATA

128 605189 082020CIGS126928 TWISTER ENTERTAINMENT SRL

129 605191 082020CIGS127049 LUNIA S.R.L.

130 605358 082020CIGS067203 GIARDINO MARCO

131 605367 082020CIGS126986 BATTAGLINI ARREDA SRL

132 605359 082020CIGS125771 FUTURA 14 SRL

133 605480 082020CIGS126973 INFINITY EDGE SRL

134 605479 082020CIGS127052 GEVIMA DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

135 605484 082020CIGS126467 PROGETTO FUTURO PONTINIA SCARL

136 605497 082020CIGS126465 ELITE COSMETICI SNC

137 605653 082020CIGS124322 ESTETICA 17 SRLS

138 605651 082020CIGS093641 I TRE DIAVOLETTI SRLS

139 605659 082020CIGS124331 KUMKANG-SAN S.A.S.

140 605662 082020CIGS121284 VERTEX SNC

141 605767 082020CIGS127080 PENTA SERVIZI SOC. COOPERATIVA

142 605908 082020CIGS127050 GLOBAL PLANNIG S.R.L.

143 605959 082020CIGS126979 GEG ROMA SRL

144 606136 082020CIGS127081 CASETTA SRL

145 606491 082020CIGS127027 DEBRI NELLO

146 606603 082020CIGS127074 FARO SOCCOOP

147 606604 082020CIGS123705 SEGATORI ELISABETTA

148 606641 082020CIGS127002 LO RETO ANTONIO

149 606665 082020CIGS126997 PIOTTO UMBERTO

150 606809 082020CIGS119205 MELE ALESSIA

151 606838 082020CIGS114169 FINI CLAUDIA

152 653331 082020CIGS059900 LAZIO ENERGIE SRL

153 606880 082020CIGS117882 ZANNINI MATTIA

154 606882 082020CIGS073848 LOT DUE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA

155 606968 082020CIGS127084 AS DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

156 607009 082020CIGS127009 SORELLE BIANCINI SRL

157 607011 082020CIGS127086 EUROMED BMC SRL

158 607024 082020CIGS127048 ROSATI SIMONE

159 607267 082020CIGS127044 HIGH PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS SRL

160 607538 082020CIGS115066 EC REAL ESTATE SRL

161 607559 082020CIGS127093 CANDALERE IRENE

162 607604 082020CIGS115082 EV SRL

163 607738 082020CIGS112203 HOMEROME SRLS

164 607739 082020CIGS126947 CECI DANIELE

165 607740 082020CIGS127096 STUDIO NOTARILE SERENA GRAZIADIO

166 607744 082020CIGS126960 FLLI MAZZELLA SALVATORE E MAURIZIO SNC NAVEJOLLY II IMO0000000 NUMISCR4GA 1241

167 607756 082020CIGS126963 GABBIANO PICCOLA SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

168 607927 082020CIGS126944 FLLI CICERANO DI CICERANO Q SNC

169 607928 082020CIGS127099 CELLI CAFFE' SAS

170 607930 082020CIGS126961 DI LELLO ELIO-Nave:GAETANO PADRE-IMO:0000000-NumIscr:4GA1170

171 608027 082020CIGS126952 MARZULLO PARIDE

172 608028 082020CIGS126957 MONTI DOMENICO & CLAUDIO SNC

173 608062 082020CIGS127038 INDUSTRY 1950 SRL

174 608063 082020CIGS127035 RP SRL

175 608070 082020CIGS127034 SP SRL

176 608072 082020CIGS127037 SIMO SRLS

177 608132 082020CIGS127036 WH SRLS

178 608134 082020CIGS126877 BROS SRL SEMPLIFICATA

179 608182 082020CIGS127102 MORINCASA DANIELE

180 608239 082020CIGS119397 FULGOR 94 SRL

181 608240 082020CIGS119405 MURANO STEFANO

182 608287 082020CIGS123252 LA MUCCA BIANCA SNC DI ROTILIO A

183 608347 082020CIGS119401 MY CLEAN SAS DI LAURA TANCIONI

184 608381 082020CIGS116295 PACIFICO CARLO

185 608391 082020CIGS123681 KWASR ABU

186 608416 082020CIGS125380 BILAN NADIYA

187 609048 082020CIGS126984 CONTROL CINE SERVICE ITALIA SRL



188 609596 082020CIGS087281 SIRENIUM S.R.L.

189 609654 082020CIGS079637 IL CASTELLO DEI BIMBI SRLS

190 609825 082020CIGS126757 AUSER LAZIO

191 609923 082020CIGS125087 LY SHOW DI LI XIAOMEI

192 610134 082020CIGS124611 STMEDODONTCO ASSOCIATO MUSMARRA LAURA E LIDIA

193 610244 082020CIGS125748 BELLU SRL

194 610306 082020CIGS127116 FASO FILM SRL

195 610306 082020CIGS127120 FASO FILM SRL

196 610424 082020CIGS127119 IPSE SRL

197 610426 082020CIGS127076 MALUCCIO SAVERIO

198 610430 082020CIGS127118 MANZI PETROLI SAS DI MANZI ANNA M.

199 610517 082020CIGS124658 POLIVAGANDO SRL

200 610502 082020CIGS127132 UNIDIS JOLLY FILM SRL

201 610514 082020CIGS124622 FISIO AIR SRL

202 610508 082020CIGS124618 MEDLEARNING SAS DI LDGENTILE C

203 610676 082020CIGS127127 ALMA SRL

204 610824 082020CIGS127004 KMS SRL

205 610834 082020CIGS127130 IL BORGHETTO SRL

206 611031 082020CIGS127071 CENTRO SERVIZI LATINA SNC

207 611085 082020CIGS127143 ANDREA CARNI DI CESTRA IOLANDA E C SNC

208 611153 082020CIGS127139 FAMIGLIE ADOTTIVE PRO I.C.Y.C.

209 611328 082020CIGS126818 LIBRERIA DOPPIA GI DI GIANCRISTOFARO GIOVANNI

210 611545 082020CIGS127145 ALONZI MARCO

211 611738 082020CIGS126983 NORTHLANDS INTERNATIONAL CAMPUS

212 611870 082020CIGS127053 FANEB SRL

213 611862 082020CIGS125547 SANTA BARBARA SRL

214 612055 082020CIGS127144 AZ AGR DANTE GIULIOLI

215 612044 082020CIGS104949 F.LLI CUTINI MOBILI SRL

216 612146 082020CIGS126883 RIPANUCCI BRUNO

217 612147 082020CIGS126881 CORFOOD SAS DI NADIA CORIDDI C

218 612201 082020CIGS125676 EMME DUE ERRE

219 612204 082020CIGS124634 RIMLUVI SRL

220 612200 082020CIGS126982 ISTITUTO DI VIGILANZA DELL'URBE SPA

221 612271 082020CIGS113325 SAFFO SRLS

222 612287 082020CIGS127158 PL RETAIL SPA

223 612272 082020CIGS044047 STUDIO 3D IMMOBILIARE SRL

224 612399 082020CIGS119494 PARCEL POSTO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

225 612447 082020CIGS054464 WINGAME SRL

226 612514 082020CIGS125159 ABUL HOSSAIN SHADAT

227 612573 082020CIGS124251 BACKFLIP DA MOISE' SRLS

228 612578 082020CIGS127163 MAVI SG ITALIA SRL

229 612580 082020CIGS127021 GALILEO 2000 S.R.L.

230 612618 082020CIGS127161 EFFEPI COSTRUZIONI SRL

231 612646 082020CIGS126525 GELMA SRL

232 612684 082020CIGS127114 SCALABRIN S.R.L.

233 612722 082020CIGS089600 STUDIO ASS AVVTI CECCONI CANTAGALLI

234 612740 082020CIGS127164 MAJA SAS DI SALVATI CRISTINA E C.

235 612743 082020CIGS127160 MAJA SAS DI SALVATI CRISTINA E C.

236 612790 082020CIGS125586 CONDIFESA CODIRE LAZIO

237 612809 082020CIGS127170 ACCADEMIA INVESTIGAZIONE VIGILANZA SRL

238 612810 082020CIGS127100 COLLEGIO FIGLI DELL'IMM.CUORE DI MARIA PER LE MISSIONI ALL'ESTERO

239 612894 082020CIGS127172 TEA TAPPETI ORIENTALI E A.A. S.R.L.

240 612989 082020CIGS127173 CHIRURGICA ANOMALIE VASCOLARI SCAV SRL VIA DI TORREVECCHIA 90

241 613373 082020CIGS127133 C CATAMARANS SRL

242 613629 082020CIGS127177 FLOR CIRCEO PIANTE MEDITERRANEE SRLS

243 613632 082020CIGS127176 RC DI ROBERT CICCOLINI

244 613819 082020CIGS108486 LUCA'S SRLS

245 613815 082020CIGS113020 REF GROUP SRL

246 613860 082020CIGS127141 FUEL MORE SRL

247 614010 082020CIGS127162 GLOBOSOFT SRL

248 614056 082020CIGS088057 TWILIA SRLS

249 614176 082020CIGS098955 SIRIO 90 SRL

250 614178 082020CIGS048267 G SRL


